
ALL
'S

Take Your Choice of Three

STAR-LITE HOMES
JUST MINUTES FROM LA. HARBOR & DOWN TOWN L.A. & ALL POINTS OF INTEREST

i 3
214th & Main

3 BEDROOMS 
, $16,985 

10% DOWN

tf, • '

225th & Western
(Turn west, and follow signs)

3 BDRM. & FAMILY ROOM 
$22 / 500-$3000 DN.

Located in the Heart of Torrance

SHAKE 

ROOFS

Extra heavy 
 h«k* roofi ar« 
lasting proof of 
good arcihltao- 
ture, quality 
construction & 
handsome 
appearance.

FIREPLACES

Stone or brick 
fireplaces ar« 
cozy and 
Intimate with 

hearth*

decorator 
incentive.

138th & Budlong
3 BDRM. & FAMILY ROOM

$22,500 
$3750 DOWN

SLIDING
GLASS
DOORS
Pallo fun la 
««.sy for family 
or frtendi wh«n 
walls of grlasa 
are all that 
 eparate you 
from tha 
out-of-doofs.

BUILT-IN 
STOVE & 
OVEN
Built-in W«*t*rn- 
Holly oven and 
ra^nge with 
Rotissetle and 
thermo-oya. 
Convenient 
kitchen large 
enough to 
accommodate th» 

family.

Plus these additional features . . .
  Forced air heat   two baths   lath & plaster
  Lawns & shrubs   Stone & brick planters

Models open daily and Sunday

LUCILE VALEK
9620 S. WESTERN

"EXCLUSIVE AGENT"
PL 6-8108

STAR-LITE HOMES
REGENT HOMES

142nd & Hawthorne Blvd.

New, Spacious - Quality Built

MODEL HOME
OPEN DAILY

All These Costly Custom Features 
Genuine lath & plaster * Step saving floor plans

* Formica table top

* Full wall wardrobes

30 -ft. of custom built 
birch cabinets 

* Dolomite roof 
Choice of color 
Combinations Mahogany »lab doors

RARE BARGAIN
2-bertroom stucco. dinette, 
breakfast area. All redeco­ 
rated Inside and out. storage 
building, garage, yard fenrer 
with Harris fenre. 4 year* old 
Full price only $R500 with 
$1500 down.

ROY SHAW, Real Estate
1620 Gramercy

FA. 8-8152

Deluxe 3 Bedrooms
1241 Sq. Ft.-with 2 Baths

2 BEDROOMS - $4250 
852 SQ. FT.

3 BEDROOMS - $5495 
1070 Sq. Ft. with Attached Garage

4 BEDROOMS - $6245 
1290 Sq. Ft. with 2 Baths

Completely built on your level 
lot by local contractor.

Financing Arranged for You

Trident Construction
Builders of Regent Homes

OS. 5-1176 , OS. 5-8125

BUILD NOW
A 2-BKt>HOOM TfUCASURW HOMU 

OR RENTAL, UNTTH

$4445
NO MONEY DOWN

with 
attached far ax* $4840

$ 1500 DOWN
Kxtra large 2-hedroom stuc­ 
co with large nervire. p o t c h 
coved linoleum. Insulated, 
fully weather stripped, ther­ 
mostat controlled heat. Lux­ 
urious wall-to-wall carpeting 
Thl* very H<>«M home on huge 
beautifully lundsraped lot. For 
additional Information call

FRED R. STEVENS 
1937 W. Redondo Beach 

Gardena DA. 9-11A

G.l.'s
NO TIME TO WAITI

Have several 3-bedroom 
homes in Wilminqton and 
Gardena with just $250 
down to G.l.'s. Immediate 
possession on some.

TORRANCE
Only one more 3-bedroom 
home in this lovely neighbor­ 
hood. REMEMBER ONLY 
$250 DOWN TO G.I.

Don't fail to call us!

ARANT
REAL ESTATE 

PL 3-2519 OR. 4-8595

TODAY'S BEST BUY
$1,000 DOWN

2-bedroom nturrn Real cut a 
and ready to move into. land­ 
scaped and fencnd for the kid­ 
dles. Clone to everything 
Best Buy FR.

V,'tf* Our 3 Model Homes 

10215 Prairie Ave., Inglewood

Furnished By:

FRIENDLY FURNITURE STORES 
540 S. Hawthorn* Blvd.

TREASURE HOMES, INC. 

10215 PRAIRIE OR-435S5

INGLEWOOD 

OPEN 'TIL 8 P.M.

Near New Hi-School
Nlre 3-bedrooni home. JJard- 
«rood floors, fireplace, dinette 
with sliding glass doors. 
Double garage. Cloa* to new 
Narbonne high school and Jim 
Dandy market at Western and 
Lomita Blvd. Reasonably 
priced with food t*rm«.

ALTER REALTY
3762 Pacific Coast Hwy.

FR. 5-1380

A STEAL
4-bedroom. Hi baths. All 
built Inn. Oood wall-to-wall 
rug. Full price only IIH.700. 
Call us for details.

ROY SHAW, Real Estate
1620 Gramerry

FA. 8-8152

WITH PANORAMIC
OCKAN VIKW

3-hedroom. .2 baths. Spacious 
living room with huge fire­ 
place. Beautiful kitchen with 
ntural wood finish. Immacu­ 
late throughout. Nicely land- 
sc.aped. 2-cnr garage. Three 
blocks to m-hool. Pslon Verdos 
area. *HOOO down Full price 
only |22,«60. Agent 

DA. «-715l

LOW DOWN 
OPEN DAILY-1:30 to 5 p.m. 
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
automatic washer, qaroage 
disposal. Full price $13,500. 
$3500 down. 820 Cerise. 
After 6 p.m.

LABOR DAY SPECIAL
8-hedrooin home. Real clean. 
Single garage. $1500 down.

Bob L. Haggard
Realtor

1407 Marcelina 
Torranc* FA. 8-571 I

$795 DOWN
G.I. Resale

Lovely 3-bedroom. 2 baths 
home In outstanding ares. Has 
d o u b 1 * garage, hardwood 
floor*, large wardrobe, clonets. 
 tsll shower and all modern 
features. Les* than 2 yearn 
old. Priced to sell fast no tall 
today for appointment to ,«e*>.

FR 5-0532 DA 4-4995

$995 DOWN
3 Bedrooms 2 Baths
Lovely fl. I. resale 4**% In- 
terext ha* wall-to-wall car­ 
peting, block wall fence, bar 
kitchen, stall shower. dhle. rfl- 
I-K.KP. hardwood floor* and 
many other modern feature*. 
Vet a or non vets OK. See thin 
today:

FR 5-0532 DA 4-4995

francos
Real Estate & Insurance 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA. 8-0421

OPEN
SAT. & SUN. 1-5:30

G.I. RESALE
21833 Grant St. 
Southwood Area

3-beHroom. 1*4 batha. $2200 
worth of appliances, carpeting 
anH drapes included In full 
niira of $18.350 with $3950 dn. 
»f*9 monthly. Payments In­ 
cludes taxes and insurance. 
4Vi% Interest.

Harry Bowker
- REALTOR

1737 Pacific Coast Hwy. 
Lomita & Harbor City

DA 6-6126
Evenings DA. ft-4720

OPEN HOUSE
TILL SOLD

Immediate Occupancy
4420 Greenmeadows
in lovely Klllnwood. 3-hed- 
room. 1 '* hath*. Good FHA 
loan.

BOLLIN REALTOR
3961 Pacific Coast Hwy.

Walteria FR. 5-6080 
Evening* fit. 4-58A1

$695 DOWN
FULL PRICE $10,950
Lovely 2-bedroom home on 
Large lot 90-ft. frontage, has 
double detached garage, knot 
t.v pine dining area, lots of 
tile, garhag^ disposal and t* 
completely fenced. N e a. r 
arhools, market*, and trans­ 
portation Vacant «o move in 
today. For appointment to ae* 
call

FR. 5-0532 DA. 4-4995

M-l Zone. Western and Lo­ 
mita Blvd. ar«a. 96x250 ft.
Term*.

2-hedroom frame, detained 2- 
car garage, oatio & all fencad 
yard. $600 down.

3-bedroom »tuoce. Corner lot 
ftOxl.yt Will take trailer as 
part of down payment.

H. J. Osborne
REALTOR

3026 Torr«nce Blvd. 

1536 W. Pacific Coast Hwy.

DA 6-6363.

BETTER HURRY
3 BDRM. STUCCO 

G.I. RESALE
Carpets A. drapes included. 
Double garage, til", large lot, 
only ^IfVOO down. S^e this now! 
BPP< Buv FR. 9-OMO

• LOTS FOR SALE 92
(BUS. & RES.)

4 LOTS R-.T-$4000 each or trade 
corner Halldnle and Plaza Del 
Amo. Sowers and cvirbs arc In.

_PLfl-189fi Kvcs. F.A. 2-2B15

RKAL KSTATE 
WANTED

114

CASH FOR TOUR EQUITY 
BEST RUY REALTY.

FR. fl-oiiio. ____

• HOUSES FOR RENT 116 
(UNFURNISHED)

$90 DOWN  $flO CHARGES 
Pay $22 50 week. In Torrsnce 
area. Limit 3 tots. Like new 
3-hedroom home. Hardwood

2.1904 S. Vermont, Torrance
J4O--1-BEDROOM

Children OK 
.TAX Rentals OS. 5-7183

$flrV~2-BEDROOM. Fenced. Ga­ 
rage. Children OK. 
,IAX Rentals OS. 5-7183

$100 4-BEDROOM
Children OK. 

JAX Renta_la____OS. 5-71R3
$130 3-BEDROOM. Fenced~yd" 

Oarage. Children OK. 
JAX Rentals OS. 5-7 IBS

it BEAUTIFUL OUTSTANDING 
3-BEDROOM H O M K. m 
BATHS. GARAGES $itO MO. 

FA. 8-5347

2-BEDROOM   Fenced yard. 
Children OK. $85. DA. B-4128 

2M3R Pennsylvania
SMALL 2-hedroom. large fenced 

yard. 1 child OK 21919 Hnr- 
vard. Inquire 231 OR Caroldale

3-ROOM~HOUSE $38 for olpVn 
quiet, couple. 5-rtn. housp. $55 

2511 ,"> Cyprc.«a A^ e,, Lomlla

HOUSES FOR RENT 117 
(FURNFSHKD)

$55 1-BEDROOM
Child. Near bus. 

.TAX Rentals OS. 5-7183
$75 — 3-BEDROOM, yard. Chil­ 

dren OK. 
JAX Rentals OS. 5-71 «3

$135 — 3-BBDROOM. Karate. 
Children OK.
JAX Rentnl? OS 5-7183

APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT 
(UNFURNISHED)

119

NICFi unfurnished modern 1-bed- 
rooni Apt. Oak floors, furnace, 
shower, one story with private 
front and rear entrance. Spaci­ 
ous lawns, garage available. 
Inquire manager,

JO-RANPRA POURTS
1435 W. 219th St.

or phone FA. 8-8502
before 9 a.m. between

12*1 :30 or after 4 p.m.

HARBOR CITY   Modern and 
spacious large bedroom, gar­ 
bage disposal. Conveniently 
located. I child ok. DA. fi-3379

ITNFURN. 2-bedroom duplex, 
fenced, patio, wall-to-wall car­ 
pet. 2 children.

________ FA K I9f>:.l_______

APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT 
(FURNISHED)

120

FURNISHED DUPLFA" 1-bed­ 
room. Walking distance to 
downtown Torrance. Modern 
clrnn natur;il beam ceilings, 
gnrhajfe disposal. garage. 
Adults only. $77.50 per mo. 
222'2 Torrnnce Blvd. FA. 8-4H38

1-BEDROOM cute Cape Cod cot­ 
tage. Fireplace, refrigerator & 
stove, 2-car giirage in Lomita. 
Close to new -Safeway and bus 
service. Adults only or small 
baby OK. $85 mo. 2222 Tm- 
rance Blvd. FA. 8-4836

MODER~N
Furnished singles & ]-bedroom 
Apts. Spacious rooms. Large 
closets, wall-to-wall carpeting, 
tile bathrooms with tun and 
shower. Washing & drying ap­ 
paratus provided In laundry 
room. SWIMMING POOL.

Fhonn Days DA. fi-RK80 
Evenings FA. 8-8049

PRIVATE Newly painted, panel 
ray heat. For 1 person. On 
Narbonne. $39.50. FA. 8-3468

N E W~g roi in d f looi Apt ."iTtTfiTies 
furnished. $40. Close In.

FA._8-8384__ _ _ __

BACHELOR $10 "Vii7""N«lir~aiF- 
craft. 
JAX Rentals OS. 5-7183

$90 3-BEDROOM A DEN
Tot OK 

.TAX Rentals OS. 5-7183
1-BEDROOM APTS. With ga­ 

rage, 25340 Oak St.. Lomita. 
Adults only. No pets. $88 &
$70._______________

• ROOlftR FOR RENT 123

DOUBLE ROOM, kitchen and 
laundry privileges. Central 
Torrance. (Women' only.) 

DA. 6-5107 after fi p.m.

or rent. Prvate ent. 
Near school A shop. area. $10 
wk Ref. exchanged. Lomita

LARGE ROOM Private en-
tianre. Garage included. CIMI-
trallv located. FA R-Rfi:<8

• ROOM AND Ba\RD 125
YOUNG man has new home to 

share with another. Maid serv­ 
ice. Near bench. $50 month. 

FR. 4-3971 after fS:*0

• RENTALS— 
COMMERCIAL

129

PARK HOTEL
Clean, home-like rooms. 

Lobby, T.V., Refrigerators
NIGHTLY .....$ 2.00 UP 
WEEKLY ..... $10.00 UP

1305 Post Ave.
Opp. Bflnk of America

FA. 8-^791

PRIDE HOTEL
Undfir new management. 
Daily Maid Service. Off 
street parking. Daily, week­ 
ly and monthly rates. 1806 
Cabrillo. FA-89947.

• WANTED TO RENT 183
FREE TO LANDLORD 

TENANTS WAITING

JAX RENTALS
OR. 5-71R.T
HELP' 

We have reliable tenants in need
of rent tils

LANDLORDS FREE! 
L A N REALTY 
Ph. FR. «-rt408 __

TO~BhJMOVhT URUDGKH Y 
From room hunting, read Tor- 
ranre Press classified adi and 
place a "wanted to rent ad."

Phone FA. 8-2345 
Double, sure helper for you.

FURNITURE 136* FURNITURE 136
» * * * * * w^» w

3 Rooms New Furniture*
FULLY GUARANTEED

$295
COMPLETE WITH ACCESSORIES

Complete living room group. Including tables and lamps.* 
mnplet* bedroom group. Including box springs A mattress, 
ill size dining room set.

PAY IT LIKE RENT

AS LOW AS *  PER WEEK
at TORRANCE FURNITURE CO. '

Through the cooperation of our manufacturers, we hav» 
arranged to clear th<*lr warehouse merchandise at a fraction 
of the original cost.

Co.* Torrance Furniture
YOUR S&H GREEN STAMP STORE 

« 1255 Sartori Ave. FA. 8-5550
(Next to Bank of America) Open Friday 'til 9

REPOSSESSED
NEW AND USED

Your entire furniture needs at
ROCK BOTTOM PRICES 

On Easy Credit Terms
. refrigerator*, hedrootn 

sets. liviiiK i-oorn aMs. rupjs, 
washe-rs, chests, mattresses, etc. 
Open wMk days 'til 9 p.m. 
Closed Sunday.

LOW DOWN PAYMfcNTS

REPOSSESSED
FURNITURE

WAREHOUSE
2794 Lonq Beach Blvd.

(North of Willow St.)

RELEASE ME
Going hack to «*rvlcp. Mtist 
have, lomeona to take over 
pymts. on furniture and ap­ 
pliances. My eotiity free. Pay 
$18.67 per mo. Balance $279.M 
Incl. stove, refrljprator, auto­ 
matic washer, 17" TV. o-pc. 
dinette set, 7-pc. Itv. rm. set 
Incl. lamps A tables; 3 hdrm. 
Sets, hoy's RnKliiuh hike, 
hahy huriry In *t«rate at 
wsrehoii!««. Also W-j-oom O.T. 
home for sale ftfta^ Atlantic 
Ave. North Long Reach.

RELEASED
FROM STORAGE

8 complete rooms. Smart 10- 
pc. living- room ? hdrm net?, 
P-pc. din ;

erator. i
T.V. All |.,r I'til.s $-1^!). $10 
down. $4.25 week. HITR 

J122 So. LaRrea. Inftlewood

YOUTH BED A MATTRF.S8. 
120, courh, $10.

DA. 9-2&7T

For money sflvinq 
»«e our Ad in the Class! 

"fi*d Display Section.
Community
Warehouse
910 AVALON

WilminRton TK. 5-1817
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